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Time Table (July – Dec 2018) 
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I Semester - I Year B.Tech 

 

Batch –I  (ROOM No: 1) 
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1.00 -

1.50pm 

2.00 -

2.50pm 

2.55 -

3.45pm 

3.50 -

4.40pm 

Mon 
ID1101-B11 and B22 / 

ED-Prac-B21 and PHLab-B12 
 L1/L2    L1/L2  

Tue MA1101 PH1101 L3/L4 L3/L4  
ID1101-B12 and B21/  

PHLab-B11/ CYLab-B22 

Wed CY1101 PH1101 CY-T PH-T  
CSLab-B12/ CYLab-B21/ 

WS1101-B22 and 15-Stud. of B11 

Thu  MA1101 CY1101 CS1101  
WS1101-B12 and B11 (Remaining 

Studs.) 

Fri  MA1101 MA-T CS1101  
ED-B22/ CSLab-B11 /  

WS1101-B21 and 15-Stud. of B12 

  

 

Course No and Title Faculty Room No 

CS1101 Computational Engineering (2-0-3-4) Dr. Y. Kalidas,  (Dr. S. Raja for Lab) 1 

CY1101 Physical & Theoretical Chemistry (2-1-0-3) 

 

Dr. Arun Manna, Dr. Rajib Biswas/ 

Dr. Arun K. Manna, Dr. Debasish Mondal 
1 

ID1101 Concepts in Engineering & Design (1-0-2-2) Prof. K. Krishnaiah 1 

MA1101 Mathematics-I (3-1-0-4) 
Dr. S. Rajesh (Batch-I) 

Dr. Durga Prasad Challa (Batch-II) 
1 

PH1101 Introduction to Classical Mechanics (2-1-0-3) 
Prof. T. S. Natarajan, Dr. B. Koteswararao, 

Dr. Rudra Sekhar Manna 
1 

PH1103 Physics Lab (0-0-3-2) 

 

 

Prof. T.S Natarajan, Dr. B. Koteswararao, 

Dr. Rudra Sekhar Manna/ 

 

Temp 

Campus 

WS1101 Workshop-I (0-0-3-2) Dr. N. Venkaiah  

a) L1 - HS1101 Proficiency in English  

b) L2 - HS1107 Sanskrit  

c) L3 - HS1103 German  

d) L4 - HS1105 Japanese 

All Language Courses (2-0-0-2) 

a) Dr. Prabha Shankar Dwivedi, / Dr. 

Vamshi Krishna Reddy  

b) Dr. Kalyan Shastri 

c) Dr. Arnikar Hamsa  

d) Dr. Vamshi Krishna B. M.  

 

1 

 

2 

1 
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B11 – BATCH 1 – GROUP 1 

B12 – BATCH 1 – GROUP 2 

  

http://iittp.ac.in/dr-rajib-biswas

